Position

Finance Officer

President

Vice President

Secretary

Safety Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Manila Community Services
District

Manila Community Services
District

Manila Community Services
District

Manila Community Services
District

Manila Community Services
District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$1,500

$1,080

$1,080

$1,080

$1,080

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



